Clt Ne°
1 6
2 7
3 35
4 5
5 4
6 18
7 56

Sens Trophy 2' journée

MiniKart
Finale
Classement .
Pilote A.S.K. Ligue Chassis
Bu;;:r?l_mo Henri- )¢ \iantes

FRAYSSE Kilian SENS
ATALIAN Albert Rosny
NICOLINO Maxime AS Mantes
BEAUCHAMPS

Sens
Amaury
VINC_ENT—DUMELIE ASK 21
Baptiste
LEFOL Timmo Sens

Meilleur tour : 7 FRAYSSE Kilian - 59.823
Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.

http://www.kartingsoucy.com/img/resultats/11ST2FM K .htm

Tours
12

12
12
12

12

11
11
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M.Tour Ecart
59.837

59.823 +0.261
59.930 +5.120

:00.478 +14.757
:03.333 +44.654

:01.322 +1 Tour
:01.796 +1 Tour
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